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Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

Service Type : 14 :rrnr:dr:ycirfturi1lrnyuinr: (Purchase &

Effective Date: 03/09/2561
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Customer Id: 001 Customer Name: DGR566

S€rvice Type : 14 rrunrrdr:;rira^urirrrnyrinr: (Purchase &

EffectiveDate: 03/09/2561
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Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

21 006

22 006

23 006

24 006

2s 006

26 006

27 006

28 006

29 006

30 006

31 006

32 006

33 006

9013317871

9500395118

426t6s3400

s030036660

3010298455

3010302975

039040s337

3010713711

5541123720

5110252955

0720031346

0400093464

9813314699

uruxonr urruyriuii

u'rurJ:vdnd firnvnv

urufir;r,ra rot4fi

ururrfia luisrr
uruda doueir

ulugut l ,.Ja1i.Jfl

uxu:ariu viu6rsinrpl r

uruanqtni 'lnrr r
ururvrity nrqouv

u.o. oiorlr t:n
u.o.uro :rl u-roo'l:

u.fl .t{or.J1u t9JUlo,l,

u.o.ur{uim rJu itrno

n'lIal rsuuuot

Fr1tR'',tttuuIot

a''t ta't t5fluiJo5

fr'1ro'rr50uuo5

o1[a1t5uuu6]:

olta' 5ulruo5

a1[41[5iJU].1Su

rir r eir rE a u:1o:

n''t ta''t ttuu:lo5

nllalrruu:.lot
n''t ta''t tSuulJo:

a''rra'rr5lluuo5

ririn:*r
1^r9M0

n15nt91
1'{UMR

n1ta1t5uuLl615

0898709314

0844285311

093t428700

0898523381

0862s01030

0944689552

0938926298

0934327926

0835777479

09s6985992

0860143311

0820t587 47

0819325655

0925863984q.6tt7l6r

4.6118/61

12,000.00

25,000.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

11,000.00

21,000.00

10,1s0.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

900.00

855.00

765.00

34 006 5520459371 ulu'I10.1 lJ OlUoUmn

35 006

Grand Total

3011950938 ururnirrri'nGflvufio-:rlnd

10,876.00

11,000.00

233,726.25

End of Report

;l rr,-.,'q',.,;; I

-J I
e411?O n$IIt

(urrarrtar':dnuni 4r

u01t'rn1.'rluua! uiIfl ui

093s676641

A.6024167

A.602s167

A.6026/6t

4.6027167

a.6028167

A.6029/51

A.6030/61

A.611U51

A.6772/61

A.6113/61

a.6174/67

a.511s/61

a.6116/61


